SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
P
R
O
D
U
C

O
N
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
60Z-01-V01-01GY  5060186  Eurolan outdoor split cabinet Grey 700x220 mm
60Z-01-V03-01GY 5060616 Eurolan outdoor split cabinet Grey 300x220 mm
60Z-02-V01-01GY 5060990 Eurolan outdoor sling cabinet Grey 700x370 mm
60Z-02-V01-01GR 5060960 Eurolan outdoor sling cabinet Green 707x370 mm
Specifications
 700x220 mm  300x220 mm  Sling 700x370 mm
Number of doors 1
Type of ventilation Passive